
1 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 130.41 73.11 57.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 1 2 3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.03 11.131 1 2 3

3 3S 4.30 0.54 4.841 1 1 2

4 SSp4 2.50 0.38 2.880 1 1 4

5 3Lo 4.90 0.86 5.761 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.111 1 2 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.753 0 1 2

8 3F!+2T+2Lo< ! 8.76 X -1.19 7.57-3 -3 -1 -2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.74 8.991 1 2 3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 1 0 3

11 3Lz 6.49 X 0.89 7.381 2 1 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.111 2 1 3

65.90 73.11

Skating Skills 1.60 7.197.50 6.75 7.00 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.007.50 6.75 6.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.317.75 7.00 6.75 7.75

Composition 1.60 7.257.50 7.00 6.75 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.067.50 6.75 6.50 7.50

57.30

2 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 117.88 61.48 57.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.20 9.202 0 2 2

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.83 3.89-2 -3 0 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 2 2 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.86 5.761 1 2 3

5 3Lzq+REP q 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq4 3.90 0.88 4.782 2 2 3

7 2A+3T 8.25 X -0.63 7.62-1 -2 -1 -2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 2

9 3F!+3T ! 10.45 X -1.59 8.86-1 -4 -3 -4

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.32 6.480 0 1 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.753 0 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2

62.31 61.48

Skating Skills 1.60 7.197.50 6.75 6.75 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.007.00 6.75 6.75 7.50

Performance 1.60 7.067.25 6.50 7.00 7.50

Composition 1.60 7.317.25 6.75 7.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.317.50 6.75 7.00 8.00

57.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第43回　京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2020年12月19日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府、京都府教育委員会、(財)京都府スポーツ協会、京都市、京都市教育
Version:2020.59.12050.975
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3 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 109.06 59.56 49.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.33 7.93-2 -3 -2 -2

2 3F!+2Loq ! 7.00 -1.19 5.81-1 -3 -2 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2

6 3S 4.30 0.32 4.620 0 2 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.471 -1 1 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.30 6.792 0 0 0

10 3F 5.83 X 0.40 6.231 1 1 0

11 2A+2Lo+2T< < 6.64 X -0.41 6.23-2 -2 0 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2

59.12 59.56

Skating Skills 1.60 6.316.50 6.00 6.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.006.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.196.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.256.75 6.25 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.196.75 6.25 5.50 6.25

49.50

4 白  岩  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 8 104.62 50.90 55.72 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.54 4.841 1 1 2

4 SSp4 2.50 0.31 2.810 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.960 2 3 3

7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.44 10.230 0 2 1

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.01 6.32-2 -4 -3 -3

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-4 -4 -4 -5

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.35 3.151 0 2 2

11 StSq4 3.90 0.68 4.582 0 2 3

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.33 2.212 1 2 2

53.91 50.90

Skating Skills 1.60 7.007.25 6.25 6.75 7.75

Transitions 1.60 6.887.00 6.25 6.75 7.50

Performance 1.60 6.757.00 5.75 6.50 7.75

Composition 1.60 7.067.25 6.25 7.00 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.137.25 6.25 7.00 8.00

55.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第43回　京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2020年12月19日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府、京都府教育委員会、(財)京都府スポーツ協会、京都市、京都市教育
Version:2020.59.12050.975
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5 増  田  夢  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 5 56.45 27.33 30.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.32 1.78-1 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.951 0 -1 -1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.23 2.87-1 -2 -1 -1

5 2S+2Lo+2Lo 4.70 -0.26 4.440 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.09 1.890 0 0 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 1 0

10 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.53 2.92-2 -3 -2 -3

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

12 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

29.26 27.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.884.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.634.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.694.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.814.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.814.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

30.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第43回　京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日時：2020年12月19日（土）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都府、京都府教育委員会、(財)京都府スポーツ協会、京都市、京都市教育
Version:2020.59.12050.975
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